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1072
1932
1678
2026
1242
1683
2025

1179
1463
3556
2943
9009
1241
1681

2244
1705
1263
2998
1982
1023
1701

2066
1508
2447
1340
1706
3739
2172

1384
2933
2067
2517
2518
2446
3614

3484
2809
2811
2813
4204
1776

Ben Heren

Torck Jarno

De Vriese Jaron
Thienpondt Ilias
Robberecht Wout
Verschueren Cedric
Staes Kian

Stuyven Pieter

Ben Heren

Bostyn Daan

Van Der Vreken Stijn
Foncke Mateo

Van Britsom Sverre
Blancquart Rune

Van Wauwe Rune

Anne Lars

Ben Heren

Tuyls Indy

Van De Weyer Bram
Daems Jelle
Pauwels Milan
NIJS Nathan
Coene Thor
Rogiers Jari

Ben Heren

Martens Gilles
Rogge Aiko
Mosselmans Jelle
Vervaet Lucas

De Block Dylan
Heirman Jesse
Michiels Florian

Ben Heren

De Bruyne Jasper
Binon Joran
Helon Mauro
Goeman Lowie
Haeck Sander
De Vriese Samber
Pieters Wout

Ben Heren

Huylebroeck Berre
Jansen Thomas

De Beer Seppe
Verhagen Jorgen
Engelaar Luka

De Pauw Niels

Uur=16:33

LAT

ASVO
ZELE
HAMM
ACW

ZELE
HAMM

Uur=16:33

RIEM
ZWAT
VOLH
ZELE
NA
ACW
ACW

Uur=16:33

ACW
AVLO
ZWAT
ACW
AVLO
RCG
AVLO

Uur=16:33

AVLO
DEIN
AVLIO
AVLO
AVLIO
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AVLIO

Uur=16:33

AVLO
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Uur=16:33
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1
2

2226
2930
1684
1232
1980
1216
1979

2942
2027
1682
1874
2526
2445
1698

2545
3361
9007
1177
1071
9008
2542

2981
3363
9013
9010
9011
9002
2535

1244
2437

Ben Heren

De Bosscher Thomas
Heirbrant Klaas
Bauwens Mathiss
Smet Lukas
Everaert Robbe
Andries Xander
Elsmoortel Siebe

Ben Heren

Vinck Mirko
Omblets Ruben
Verniers Maxim
Moreau Warre
Neels Beau

De Vriese Jolan
De Vos Seppe

Ben Heren

Di Levrano Lucca
De Bosschere Luca
Coene Finn
Cockheyt Joeri
Willems Maarten
Malfliet Wout

Van Houts Jochen

Ben Heren

Huyghe Rube
Wuyts Bernd
Hoste Robben
D'Haese Ax1l
D'Haese Renzo
Mussely Brent
Dierickx Tibo

Ben Heren

Iterbeke Tijl
Verdegem Victor

Uur=16:33

ACW
AVLO
ZELE
ACW
AVLO
ACW
AVLO

Uur=16:33

ZELE
HAMM
ZELE
RIEM
VOLH
AVLO
AVLO

Uur=16:33

VOLH
RIEM
RCG

RIEM
LAT

VOLH
VOLH

Uur=16:33

AVLIO
RIEM
NA
LAT
LAT
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VOLH
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ACW
RIEM
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verspringen

Reeks:1
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8382
8060
8383
8346
8190
8915
9146
8711
8925
9178
8118
8928
8916
9014
8819
8558
8914
8379
9269
8381
8918
8061
8877
8369
8526
8874
8048
8709
8377
8368
8378
8119
8528

6879
7274
6804
6881
6909
7684
6860
7690
7358
7687
6869
7632
7016
7641
7497
6979
7686
7498
7328
8151

De Backer Bryan

Van Nieuwenhove Stijn
Stevens Niels

Van Dyck Jens

Van Brussel Bodhi
Martens Thijs
Demuynck Felix

De Block Ward

Van Hooste Matthiijs
Heyvaert Kasper

Van Hecke Stef
Noppe Arne
Plasschaert Cobe
Hoste Thiemen
Roggeman Bent
Omblets Sander
Cerpentier Sam

Van Eetvelde Robin
Vanderpoorten Marco
Van Britsom Michiel
Heyndrickx Jef

De Decker Sam

Van Walle Jasper
Van Ransbeeck Senne
Van Bockstael Martijn
Seghers Jonas

De Locht Wannes
Chioua Lekhli Yasseen
De Vos Wannes
Verniers Thibeau
Van Eetvelde Ruben
Boudry William
Coppens Gertjan

Min Heren Uur=16:13

AVLO
ACW
AVLO
WIBO
AVLO
VOLH
ACW
ACW
VOLH
ZELE
AVLO
VOLH
VOLH
NA
ZELE
HAMM
VOLH
AVLO
ZELE
AVLO
VOLH
ACW
AVLO
ZELE
AVLO
AVLO
ACW
ACW
AVLO
ZELE
AVLO
AVLIO
AVLIO

Min Dames Uur=14:43

Hargreaves Charlotte
Van Laere Lieselotte
Ooms Janne

Vanden Bosch Amber
Goossens Zita
Thyssen Lisse

De Foer Lotte

Noppe Leonie
Heetesonne Siel
Stuer Lotte
Stallaert Virze
Verdegem Reine

Van Brussel Lies
Mosselmans Lisa
Fertache Rana

Van Der Vreken Lotte
Naudts Anke

Stevens Nanouk
Rogiers Amber

Ayad Farah

ZWAT
ZWAT
VMOL
ZWAT
AVLO
VOLH
ACW

VOLH
HAMM
VOLH
ACW

RIEM
HAMM
AVLO
ACW

ZWAT
VOLH
ACW

AVLO
AVLO
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23.
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22.

22

20.
20.
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19.
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16.
16.
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11.

8.
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39m
41m
.63m
4 6m
.15m
50m
11lm
02m
38m
34m
79m
70m
67m
59m
40m
95m
93m
45m
38m
38m
77m
61lm
54m
31m
.26m
92m
83m
67m
36m
.98m
68m
99m
GP

.92m
.74m
.35m
.32m
.27m
.26m
.22m
.06m
.01lm
.98m
.85m
.82m
.80m
.76m
.70m
. 64m
.62m
.59m
.58m
.55m

00
00
00
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00
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21 6867
22 7688
23 7680
24 6839
25 6859
26 6861
27 7681
28 7329
29 7495
30 7330
31 6882
32 6841
33 6961
hoogspringen
Reeks:1
1 4824
2 6121
3 4828
4 5455
5 5560
6 5601
7 6317
8 5249
9 5880
10 6427
11 5081
12 5638
13 6112
14 6927
15 5197
16 5891
17 5978
18 6316
19 5675
20 45
21 6130
22 4830
23 6002
24 4833
25 6113
26 7
27 6415
28 4989
29 9004
30 6417
31 5413
32 5676
33 6516
34 5459
35 5637
36 6532
37 5849
38 9017
39 6428
40 9012
41 6111
6003

Burm Antije ACW
Van Puyvelde Jana VOLH
Laureys Amelie VOLH
Carnoy Hanne RIEM
Caeldries Christine ACW
Loir Celine ACW
Van Rumst Hannah VOLH
Van Ryckeghem Katrien AVLO
Chioua Lekhli Moena ACW
D'haese Emma AVLO
Daems Lotte ZWAT
De Saedeleir Elfie RIEM
Van Lokeren Chloe AVLO
Pup Heren Uur=17:20

Coene Lars RCG

Van Houts Jarne VOLH
Dierckxsens Emiel RCG

Samain Bez RCG

Moreau Bjarne RIEM
Geenens Sten ASVO
Ros Xander AVLO
Van Herrewege Thimon RIEM
Ost Jasper ACW
Vinck Symen ZELE
Lagaeysse Wout RIEM
Coppens Pieter AVLO
Noppe Wout VOLH
Foncke Renzo VOLH
Colman Mathisse ACW
Tuyls Storm ACwW
De Cock Cedric ACW
De Troyer Yorben AVLO
Robberecht Stan HAMM
De Decker Robbe ACW
De Schrijver Torben VOLH
Lippens Lode RCG

Roggeman Sieben ZELE
Severens Stijn RCG

Blommaert Sander VOLH
Kyle Geerinck AVLO
De Maere Stef AVLO
De Saedeleir Lander RIEM
Blommaert Senne VOLH
Dieleman Noa AVLO
Van Ransbeek Renzo ZELE
Van Haver Elias HAMM
De Wilde Elias ZELE
Vanryckeghem Noah AVR
Janzing Bram AVLO
Weyn Emiel AVLO
Van Vooren Ruben RIEM
Reyns Axel NA

Baeyens Simoen ZELE
De Cock Yarne VOLH
Thys Tom VOLH
Verduyckt Jonas ZELE

N WWWwwWwwwwwwwww

OO0 ORRPRRPREREEERPEPRPRPREPERERRPERPRPRPRPREPRERREERPRPERRERERERRRRER R

.51m
.49m
.43m
.35m
.32m
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.05m
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.00m
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.00m
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.95m
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.85m
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kogelstoten 2,000kg
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5966
6872

4967
5093
4511
4968
5189
4660
4705
4862
4030
4775
4060
4175
4184
4505
4038
4031
5675
4778
9001
4039
4173
4965
4964
4174
5094
4379
4682
3933
4567
4499
4614
4612
4056
4718
4366
4792
4377
4504
3942
4471
4365

Colman Andert
Verschuere Vic

Pup Dames

Van Hoyweghen Sara
Le Clerqg Chiara

Van Laere Annelore
Buys Thalia
Vekemans Lara
Blanquaert Jente
Schuddinck Catalina
Laureys Mirthe

De Foer Marit

Valck Yara

Hargreaves Josephine

Van Hyfte Gaelle
Sciacca Sandrine
Borstlap Kaat

Van Wauwe Kato
Smet Emma

Owusu Beryl
Vlaeminck Silke
De Raeve Maud

De Block Veerle
Jolie Charlotte
Malfliet Line
Noppe Louise

Raes Annelies

Le Clerqg Indy

De Block Charline
De Raeve Maite
Servaes Laura
D'haese Elien

De Bock Lisa
Winters Laurence
Velleman Jana
Boeynaems Florence
Perdaens Jill
Rombaut Luna
Hoofteer Aline
Van Britsom Mare
Vuylsteke Annelies
Willems Lotte
Verbeken Linn
Bauwens Yalissa

HAMM
RIEM

Uur=15:16

VOLH
LYRA
ZWAT
VOLH
ACW
VS
LEBB
ZELE
ACW
ZELE
ZWAT
RIEM
ZWAT
ATAC
ACW
ACW
RCG
VS
RCG
ACW
RIEM
VOLH
VOLH
AVLO
LYRA
AVLO
RCG
RCG
AVLIO
RIEM
RIEM
RIEM
ZWAT
LAT
ZELE
ACDL
AVLO
RIEM
LAT
RCG
ZELE
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GP
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.36m
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.39%9m
.87m
.35m
.31m
.15m
. 99m
.81m
.57m
.57m
.56m
.36m
.30m
.25m
.17m
.17m
.1l6m
.15m
.05m
.00m
.93m
.87m
.81m
.80m
.70m
.57m
.57m
.56m
.4d6m
.45m
.29m
.21m
.02m
. 66m
.59m
.54m
.49m
.47m
.43m
.01lm
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60 meter
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1687
1001
1000
2182
2915
951

1453

1545
1031
1960
1771
1300
1223
890

1454
1092
1955
2835
1359
999

1542

1967
2180
1291
2277
1570
957

1471
1753
1094
2578
1963
9016
9015

9006
1569
1709
2609
1050
2921

Ben Dames Uur=15:34
Vanhoeck Emma DUFF
Kluskens Elena LAT
Kluskens Jana LAT
Verhavert Amelie HAMM
Lagaeysse Miek RIEM
Verleysen Caitlin ACW
Okusolubo Tinu ACDL
Ben Dames Uur=15:34
Coomans Hanne RCG
Van Den Bossche Mirthe AVLO
De Jonghe Limme VOLH
Vanderpoorten Elena ZELE
Verniers Stephanie ZELE
Verbergt Caro DUFF
Rossignol Laure ACDL
Ben Dames Uur=15:34
De Troyer Lisa ACDL
De Smedt Noor AVLO
Martens Kaat VOLH
De Clerck Jitske ZWAT
Mussely Lise RIEM
Hermans Moia LAT
De Lange Bente AVLIO
Ben Dames Uur=15:34
Thierens Louise VOLH
De Waele Jarell HAMM
Engelaar Nona LEBB
Boel Amelie HAMM
Mouton Heike HAMM
Vermeulen Nele ACW
Ben Dames Uur=15:34
Steels Sita HAMM
Tuyls Zowie ACW
Van Hyfte Florence RIEM
Van Ransbeeck Arrezina ZELE
Thys Sofie VOLH
Baert Yarelle HAMM
Wuyts Kirsten RIEM
Ben Dames Uur=15:34
Lotonge Ketia NA
Robberecht Hanne HAMM
De Wispelaere Flore RIEM
Boel Fleur HAMM

Van Den Bossche Jara

Colman Lies

AVLO
HAMM
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10.
10.
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10.
10.
10.
10.

10.
10.
10.
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10.
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11.
11.
11.
11.

10.
10.

11
11
12
12

12.

10.

11

11.

11
11

12.

.57
.58
.61
.80
.91

.08
.37

35
53
54
67
74
82
88

43
75
89
94
95
.13
32

83
.00
03
07
11
40

45
93
.29
.48
.23
.30
78

14
.00
31
.70
.93
99
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2185
9005
952

1302
2823
9003
9018
2813

4705
4031
3933
4923
4511
4967
4499

4060
4175
5136
3943
4718
4030
4793

4036
5225
4775
4412
5093
4916
4778

4565
4964
5334
5189
4566
5675
4968

4039
4056
4174
5590
4682

Ben Dames

D'hooge Chloe

De Decker Jelena
Loir Elise
Rombaut Aura
Michiels Felien
Van Lokeren Phebe
Schelfhout Fiebe
Bostyn Kato

Pup Dames

Schuddinck Catalina
Smet Emma

Servaes Laura

Boon Fien

Van Laere Annelore

Van Hoyweghen Sara

De Bock Lisa

Pup Dames

Hargreaves Josephine

Van Hyfte Gaelle
Verhavert Eline
Willems Hanne
Perdaens Jill

De Foer Marit
Hoofteer Elise

Pup Dames

Meese Paulien
D'huyvetter Fleur
Valck Yara

Cailly Merel

Le Clerqg Chiara
Ayad Dounia
Vlaeminck Silke

Pup Dames

Van Ryckeghem Sara
Noppe Louise

De Cauwer Britt
Vekemans Lara

Van Ryckeghem Tine
Owusu Beryl

Buys Thalia

Pup Dames

De Block Veerle
Boeynaems Florence
Raes Annelies
D'haese Lana

De Raeve Maite

Uur=15:34

AVLO
AVLO
ACW
ZELE
AVLO
NA
NA
RIEM

Uur=15:34

LEBB
ACW

RCG

HAMM
ZWAT
VOLH
RIEM

Uur=15:34

ZWAT
RIEM
HAMM
LAT
LAT
ACW
ACDL

Uur=15:34

ACW
AVLIO
ZELE
RCG
LYRA
AVLIO
VS

Uur=15:34

AVLIO
VOLH
SGOL
ACW

AVLIO
RCG

VOLH

Uur=15:34

ACW
ZWAT
AVLO
LAT
RCG

11

11.

11

11.

11

12.

12

12.
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9.
10
10
10

10.
10.
10.
10.

10

.32
52
.56
75
.94
07
.13
30

.95
.14
.23
.40
.42
.50
.55

.49
.52
.54
.58
.68
.71
.12

.67
12
.78
.82
.87
.88
.93

.63
.70
.85

88

.01
.01
.31

00
06
11
19
.20

06
06
06
06
06
00
06
06

02
02
02
02
02
03
02

02
02
03
02
03
03
03

02
02
02
02
02
02
02

02
03
03
02
03
03
02

03
03
02
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02



6 4184

60 meter
Reeks: 6
1 4038
2 4567
3 4365
4 4366
5 4173
6 5094
60 meter
Reeks:7
1 4504
2 4377
3 4965
4 4614
5 5137
6 4792
7 4612
60 meter
Reeks:8
1 4413
2 4379
3 4471
4 4720
5 4505
6 3942
9017
03
verspringen
Reeks:1
1 1681
2 2026
3 2518
4 3556
5 2244
6 1263
7 1179
8 3739
9 1698
10 1706
11 1023
12 3484
13 1683
14 1508
15 1463
16 1705
17 2811
18 1242
19 1979
20 2226
21 1072
22 1232
23 2930

24 1340

Sciacca Sandrine
Pup Dames

Van Wauwe Kato
D'haese Elien
Bauwens Yalissa
Rombaut Luna
Jolie Charlotte
Le Clerqg Indy

Pup Dames

Vuylsteke Annelies
Van Britsom Mare
Malfliet Line
Winters Laurence
Lodens Elise
Hoofteer Aline
Velleman Jana

Pup Dames

Capa Nilay

De Block Charline
Verbeken Linn
Van Hulle Emma
Borstlap Kaat
Willems Lotte
Reyns Axel

Ben Heren

Anne Lars
Robberecht Wout
Haeck Sander
Foncke Mateo
Tuyls Indy
Daems Jelle
Bostyn Daan
Heirman Jesse
De Vos Seppe

De Block Dylan
Coene Thor
Huylebroeck Berre
Staes Kian
Rogge Aiko

Van Der Vreken Stijn

Van De Weyer Bram
De Beer Seppe
Verschueren Cedric
Elsmoortel Siebe
De Bosscher Thomas
Torck Jarno

Smet Lukas
Heirbrant Klaas
Vervaet Lucas

ZWAT

Uur=15:34

ACW

AVLO
ZELE
ZELE
RIEM
LYRA

Uur=15:34

RIEM
AVLO
VOLH
RIEM
AVLO
ACDL
RIEM

Uur=15:34

RCG
AVLO
RCG
RIEM
ATAC
LAT
NA

Uur=16:55

ACW

HAMM
AVLIO
VOLH
ACW

ZWAT
RIEM
AVLO
AVLO
AVLIO
RCG

HAMM
ZELE
DEIN
ZWAT
AVLIO
HAMM
ACW

AVLIO
ACW

LAT

ACW

AVLO
AVLO

10.

10.

10

10.
10.
10.
10.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
11.

11

10

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
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67

04
.26
27
30
30
46

04
31
57
65
90
01
.24

.21
32
40
67
87
97

NG

.51m
.49m
.48m
.45m
.42m
.42m
.40m
.39%m
.35m
.34m
.30m
.28m
.26m
.26m
.22m
.22m
.20m
.1l6m
.15m
.12m
.11m
.04m
.04m
.04m

02

02
03
03
03
03
02

02
03
03
02
03
03
02

03
03
03
03
03
03
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04
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04
04
04
04
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04
04
05
04
04
04
05
04
04
05
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04
04
04



25 1678
26 1244
27 2933
28 1216
29 2025
30 2445
31 2172
32 2942
33 2943
34 2809
35 1684
36 1241
37 2437
38 1980
39 2027
40 1874
41 1177
42 1701
43 3361
44 1682
45 2998
46 2545
47 2517
48 2813
49 2981
50 9013
51 2533
52 2067
53 2528
54 1982
55 9007
56 1776
57 1071
58 1384
59 3363
60 4204
61 1107
62 2535
63 2446
64 9002
65 9008
66 2542
67 3614
polsstokspringen
Reeks:1

1 7675
2 6896
3 7942
4 6909
5 7146
6 6912
7 7684
8 7980
7687

7641

Thienpondt Ilias
Iterbeke Tijl
Binon Joran
Andries Xander
Stuyven Pieter
De Vriese Jolan
Michiels Florian
Vinck Mirko

Van Britsom Sverre
Jansen Thomas
Bauwens Mathiss
Van Wauwe Rune
Verdegem Victor
Everaert Robbe
Omblets Ruben
Moreau Warre
Cockheyt Joeri
Rogiers Jari

De Bosschere Luca
Verniers Maxim
Pauwels Milan

Di Levrano Lucca
Goeman Lowie
Verhagen Jorgen
Huyghe Rube
Hoste Robben

Van De Velde Tijs
Helon Mauro

De Cock Ruben
NIJS Nathan
Coene Finn

De Pauw Niels
Willems Maarten
De Bruyne Jasper
Wuyts Bernd
Engelaar Luka
Van Den Berghe Ben
Dierickx Tibo

De Vriese Samber
Mussely Brent
Malfliet Wout
Van Houts Jochen
Pieters Wout

Min Dames Uur=15:

Borstlap Hanne

Van De Woestyne Nele
Lenaerts Sofie
Goossens Zita
Hooyberghs Fleur

Van Puyvelde Anke
Thyssen Lisse
Mendonck Noor

Stuer Lotte
Mosselmans Lisa

ZELE
ACW
AVLO
ACW
HAMM
AVLO
AVLO
ZELE
ZELE
HAMM
ZELE
ACW
RIEM
AVLO
HAMM
RIEM
RIEM
AVLO
RIEM
ZELE
ACW
VOLH
AVLO
HAMM
AVLO
NA
VOLH
AVLO
VOLH
AVLIO
RCG
RIEM
LAT
AVLIO
RIEM
LEBB
ACDL
VOLH
AVLIO
RIEM
VOLH
VOLH
AVLO

53

ACHL
KAAG
ATAC
AVLIO
ARAC
AVLO
VOLH
AVLO
VOLH
AVLO

FNDMNDMNDNDMNDNDNDNODNDNNODNNNDNNDNNDNNODNNDNNDNNNNNNNNNNNNNNDNNNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDDNDWW

R R R NDDNDDNDDNDDN

.02m
.02m
.98m
.96m
.94m
.93m
.92m
. 88m
.88m
.88m
. 88m
.87m
.87m
.82m
.81m
.80m
. 79%9m
. 79m
.78m
.78m
. 77m
.76m
. 75m
.75m
.72m
. 66m
.59%m
.58m
.56m
.54m
.52m
.47m
.46m
.45m
.38m
.36m
.35m
.35m
.15m
.12m
.12m
.10m
. 74m

.72m
.59%m
.14m
.04m
.04m
.94m
.74m
. 64m

GP
GP

04
04
05
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
04
04
04
04
04
05
04
04
04
05
05
05
06
04
05
06
05
06
05
04
07
05
05
05
05
06
05
05
05
05
06
05
06

00
00
00
00
01
00
01
00
01
01



150 meter
Reeks:1

oY U W IN

150 meter
Reeks:2
1

oY U i W IN

150 meter
Reeks:3

oY U1 W IN

150 meter
Reeks:4
1

o U W N

150 meter
Reeks:5

o Ul W N

150 meter
Reeks: 6

o Ul W N

9014
7920
8382
8118
8204
8051

8190
8368
9146
8197
8906
8528

8916
8526
9269
8245
8925
8565

8346
8915
8928
8061
8874
8048

8918
8369
8914
8819
8711
8558

8381
9256
8379
8378
83717
8119

Min Heren Uur=15:35

Hoste Thiemen

Bal Jaan

De Backer Bryan

Van Hecke Stef
Bernaers Jakke

De Prycker Pieterjan

NA
ACBR
AVLO
AVLO
ZWAT
ACW

Min Heren Uur=15:35

Van Brussel Bodhi
Verniers Thibeau
Demuynck Felix
Govaert Arno
Despeels Michiel
Coppens Gertjan

AVLO
ZELE
ACW
ACW
VOLH
AVLO

Min Heren Uur=15:35

Plasschaert Cobe

Van Bockstael Martijn
Vanderpoorten Marco
Van De Velde Niels
Van Hooste Matthiijs
De Landtsheer Bono

VOLH
AVLO
ZELE
DEIN
VOLH
AVLO

Min Heren Uur=15:35

Van Dyck Jens
Martens Thijs
Noppe Arne

De Decker Sam
Seghers Jonas
De Locht Wannes

WIBO
VOLH
VOLH
ACW
AVLIO
ACW

Min Heren Uur=15:35

Heyndrickx Jef

Van Ransbeeck Senne
Cerpentier Sam
Roggeman Bent

De Block Ward
Omblets Sander

VOLH
ZELE
VOLH
ZELE
ACW

HAMM

Min Heren Uur=15:35

Van Britsom Michiel
De Clercq Jef

Van Eetvelde Robin
Van Eetvelde Ruben
De Vos Wannes
Boudry William

AVLIO
AVLO
AVLIO
AVLO
AVLO
AVLIO

19.
19.
20.
20.
.46
21.

21

21.
21.
21.
21.
22.
22.

21.
22.
.21
22.
.29
25.

22

23

22.
23.
23.
23.
.13
25.

24

22.

23

24

22.
23.
23.
.97
25.
25.

24

71
75
06
32

61

19
52
66
69
19
63

05
00

44

56

42
01
42
75

19

75

.23
23.
24.
.53
24.

98
36

93

39
73
74

09
74

01
00
00
00
00
01

00
01
00
01
00
00

00
01
00
00
01
01

01
01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01
00

01
01
00
00
01
01



kogelstoten 1,000kg

Reeks:1

O Joy Ul W

NeJ

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

150 meter
Reeks:1

oUW N

150 meter
Reeks:2
1

o U W N

1273
951

1453
1545
1338
1771
1709
1100
1094
2835
2182
1223
1031
2915
1092
1960
1542
1291
1359
1967
1955
1569
2277
1302
2180
1300
1570
952

999

957

2578
1963
2813
1050
9003
9015

6879
6860
7274
7684
6804
7656

7632
6881
6912
7498
7958
7016

Vanden Berghe Roos
Verleysen Caitlin
Okusolubo Tinu
Coomans Hanne
Cailly Lisa
Vanderpoorten Elena
De Wispelaere Flore
Bernaers Ella

Van Hyfte Florence
De Clerck Jitske
Verhavert Amelie
Verbergt Caro

Van Den Bossche Mirthe
Lagaeysse Miek

De Smedt Noor

De Jonghe Limme

De Lange Bente
Engelaar Nona
Mussely Lise
Thierens Louise
Martens Kaat
Robberecht Hanne
Boel Amelie

Rombaut Aura

De Waele Jarell
Verniers Stephanie
Mouton Heike

Loir Elise

Hermans Moia
Vermeulen Nele

Van Ransbeeck Arrezina
Thys Sofie

Bostyn Kato

Van Den Bossche Jara
Van Lokeren Phebe
Wuyts Kirsten

Ben Dames Uur=15:45

DUFF
ACW
ACDL
RCG
RCG
ZELE
RIEM
ZWAT
RIEM
ZWAT
HAMM
DUFF
AVLO
RIEM
AVLO
VOLH
AVLO
LEBB
RIEM
VOLH
VOLH
HAMM
HAMM
ZELE
HAMM
ZELE
HAMM
ACW
LAT
ACW
ZELE
VOLH
RIEM
AVLO
NA
RIEM

Min Dames Uur=15:36

Hargreaves Charlotte
De Foer Lotte

Van Laere Lieselotte
Thyssen Lisse

Ooms Janne
Christiaens Alessia

ZWAT
ACW

ZWAT
VOLH
VMOL
ZELE

Min Dames Uur=15:36

Verdegem Reine
Vanden Bosch Amber
Van Puyvelde Anke
Stevens Nanouk
Beelen Tine

Van Brussel Lies

RIEM
ZWAT
AVLIO
ACW

VOLH
HAMM

NDNDNNNDNDWWWWWWWDS DD DD DS DD OLOOo oo oo o1 U101 U1 0y O Oy O

19.
20.
20.

21

21.

22

20.
21.

21

21.

22

22.

.98m
.62m
.62m
.01lm
.87m
.86m
.57m
.51m
.45m
.36m
.31m
.28m
.27m
.22m
.0%m
.06m
.95m
.90m
.89m
. 68m
.64m
.60m
.11m
.00m
.00m
.96m
.77m
.49m
.30m
.25m
.17m
.1l6m
.97m
.88m
.78m
.56m

85
49
80
.29
54
.16

93
03
.66
87
.00
17

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
06
05
05
05
06
05
05
06
05
06
06
00
07

00
00
01
01
01
00

01
01
00
00
00
00



150 meter
Reeks:3

oY U W IN

150 meter
Reeks:4
1

oY U i W IN

150 meter
Reeks:5

g w N

150 meter
Reeks: 06

o U W N

150 meter
Reeks:7
1

o w N

00

verspringen

Reeks:1

R BPR ©OOo-Jo Ul whN

= o

6909
7686
6869
7207
7690
6859

7980
7639
7680
6882
7688
6965

7358
7497
6839
7329
7330

7328
8151
7641
6861
6841
6961

6890
7687
6979
6867
7681
7942

8060
9014
9146
8382
8197
8204
9269
8051
8526
8916
8118

Min Dames Uur=15:36

Goossens Zita
Naudts Anke
Stallaert Virze
May Liesbeth

Noppe Leonie
Caeldries Christine

AVLO
VOLH
ACW
LOND
VOLH
ACW

Min Dames Uur=15:36

Mendonck Noor

Van Hooste Malou
Laureys Amelie
Daems Lotte

Van Puyvelde Jana
Van Assche Marie

AVLO
AVLO
VOLH
ZWAT
VOLH
AVLO

Min Dames Uur=15:36

Heetesonne Siel
Fertache Rana

Carnoy Hanne

Van Ryckeghem Katrien
D'haese Emma

HAMM
ACW

RIEM
AVLO
AVLO

Min Dames Uur=15:36

Rogiers Amber
Ayad Farah
Mosselmans Lisa
Loir Celine

De Saedeleir Elfie
Van Lokeren Chloe

AVLO
AVLIO
AVLO
ACW

RIEM
AVLIO

Min Dames Uur=15:36

Schadron Laura

Stuer Lotte

Van Der Vreken Lotte
Burm Antje

Van Rumst Hannah
Lenaerts Sofie

ZWAT
VOLH
ZWAT
ACW

VOLH
ATAC

Min Heren Uur=17:33

Van Nieuwenhove Stijn
Hoste Thiemen
Demuynck Felix

De Backer Bryan
Govaert Arno

Bernaers Jakke
Vanderpoorten Marco
De Prycker Pieterjan
Van Bockstael Martijn
Plasschaert Cobe

Van Hecke Stef

ACW
NA
ACW
AVLO
ACW
ZWAT
ZELE
ACW
AVLO
VOLH
AVLO

21
22
22

22.
23.

23

22.
22.

23

24.
24,
24.

23
24
24

25.
25.

23.
23.

24
24

26.
28.

21.
23.
23.
24,

25

W W W DD DD DD

.65
.27
.70
71
02
.29

79
84
.25
01
65
78

.26
.20
.22
19
52

33
36
.20
.53
89
84

90
68
73
06
.20

NG

.82m
.77m
.43m
.39m
.29%9m
.05m
.03m
.03m
.98m
.93m
.93m

00
01
01
00
01
01

00
00
01
00
01
01

01
01
01
01
01

01
00
01
00
01
01

00
01
01
00
01

00
01
00
00
01
00
00
01
01
00
00



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

60 meter
Reeks:1

o U W N

60 meter
Reeks:2
1

~N oy O W

60 meter
Reeks:3

o0 Ww N

60 meter
Reeks:4

O w N

8368
8062
8925
8377
8915
8928
8061
8819
8711
8914
8048
8565
8379
8369
8906
8558
8709
8877
8378
8119

4993
5560
5249
5675
9711
5095
4824

5891
6121
5455
6116
6317
6927
5835

5197
6002
4833
5880
45

5676
5413

4830
5081
6417
5499
5147

Verniers Thibeau
Iterbeke Lander

Van Hooste Matthijs
De Vos Wannes
Martens Thijs

Noppe Arne

De Decker Sam
Roggeman Bent

De Block Ward
Cerpentier Sam

De Locht Wannes

De Landtsheer Bono
Van Eetvelde Robin
Van Ransbeeck Senne
Despeels Michiel
Omblets Sander
Chioua Lekhli Yasseen
Van Walle Jasper
Van Eetvelde Ruben
Boudry William

Pup Heren Uur=17:

Van Herreweghe Thomas
Moreau Bjarne

Van Herrewege Thimon
Robberecht Stan

Van Der Stricht Mathias
De Paermentier Gerben
Coene Lars

Pup Heren Uur=17:

Tuyls Storm

Van Houts Jarne
Samain Bez

Melens Sybren

Ros Xander

Foncke Renzo

Van De Walle Milan

Pup Heren Uur=17:

Colman Mathisse
Roggeman Sieben
Severens Stijn

Ost Jasper

De Decker Robbe
Van Haver Elias
Van Ransbeek Renzo

Pup Heren Uur=17:

Lippens Lode
Lagaeysse Wout
Dieleman Noa
Verstraete Seppe
D'hondt Jelte

ZELE
ACW

VOLH
AVLO
VOLH
VOLH
ACW

ZELE
ACW

VOLH
ACW

AVLO
AVLO
ZELE
VOLH
HAMM
ACW

AVLO
AVLO
AVLO

34

RIEM
RIEM
RIEM
HAMM
RCG

DEIN
RCG

34

ACW

VOLH
RCG

VOLH
AVLO
VOLH
DEIN

34

ACW
ZELE
RCG
ACW
ACW
HAMM
ZELE

34

RCG
RIEM
AVLO
RCG
ACDL

DN WWWWWWwWwwWwwwwwwwwwww

O O W W W WO O O W O O o

O W O W W WO

O W O O O

.88m
.87m
.83m
. 79m
. 64m
. 63m
. 63m
. 60m
.59%m
.56m
.56m
.54m
.52m
.50m
.44m
.43m
.32m
.20m
.94m
.85m

.83
.87
.04
.20
.36
.56

NG

.05
.33
.33
.36
.42
.43
.54

.24
.43
.45
.57
.57
.65
.94

.57
.62
.69
.70
.79

01
00
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
00
01
00
00
00
01
00
01

02
02
02
02
02
03
02

02
02
03
03
02
02
02

02
02
02
03
03
03
02

02
02
03
03
03



60 meter
Reeks:5

~N oUW N

60 meter
Reeks: 06

~N oUW N

60 meter
Reeks:7

o O W N

60 meter
Reeks:8

o U W N

60 meter
Reeks: 9

oY U1 W IN -

5978
30

5638
6130
5601
5456
4828
6427
6003

5198
6516
5454
6112
5187
6109
5640

5877
6558
6113
6428
5121
9017
5966

6823
6872
5849
4989
9012
6111

6254
6415
6707
5637
7

6532

3 x 600 meter

Reeks:1
1
2026
2811
3484
3484

HAMM

De Cock Cedric
Perdaens Milan

ACW
LAT

Pup Heren Uur=17:34

Coppens Pieter

De Schrijver Torben
Geenens Sten

Van De Walle Pieterjan
Dierckxsens Emiel
Vinck Symen

Verduyckt Jonas

AVLO
VOLH
ASVO
RCG

RCG

ZELE
ZELE

Pup Heren Uur=17:34

Hertsens Rune

De Wilde Elias
Mons Jef

Noppe Wout
Horemans Victor

De Cock Thijs

Van Cleemput Stijn

ACW

ZELE
RCG

VOLH
ZWAT
VOLH
AVLO

Pup Heren Uur=17:34

Jamiadi Qablani Iliase
Van Keer Nathan
Blommaert Sander
Baeyens Simoen

Vonck Bram

Reyns Axel

Colman Andert

ACW
HAMM
VOLH
ZELE
ZWAT
NA
HAMM

Pup Heren Uur=17:34

Bezzahi Chahid
Verschuere Vic

Van Vooren Ruben

De Saedeleir Lander
De Cock Yarne

Thys Tom

ACW

RIEM
RIEM
RIEM
VOLH
VOLH

Pup Heren Uur=17:34

Simkens Sander
De Maere Stef
Vervoort Milan
Janzing Bram
Kyle Geerinck
Weyn Emiel

RIEM
AVLIO
ZWAT
AVLIO
AVLO
AVLIO

Ben Heren Uur=16:57

Robberecht Wout
De Beer Seppe
Huylebroeck Berre
Huylebroeck Berre

6'15.12

9.
9.

10.
10.
10.

10

10.

9.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
11.

9.

10.
10.
10.
11.
11.

9.

10.
10.
10.
10.
11.

83

88

02
09
10
.26
56

86

03
30
31
36
46
65

10
36
59
73
91
93
42

67

50
53
55
48
54

50

13
41
69
95
01

02
03

02
03
02
03
02
03
02

03
03
02
03
02
03
03

02
02
03
03
03
03
03

02
03
03
03
03
03

03
03
02
02
03
03



2

1682
1678
1683
1683
3

1705
2930
1979
1979
4

1241
1681
2244
2244
5

2942
1684
2943
2943
6

1808
2135
1023
1023
5

2437
1177
1179
1179
8

2027
2809
2025
2025
9

2535
2528
2542
2542

ZELE1
Verniers Maxim
Thienpondt Ilias
Staes Kian
Staes Kian
AVLO
Van De Weyer Bram
Heirbrant Klaas
Elsmoortel Siebe
Elsmoortel Siebe
ACW
Van Wauwe Rune
Anne Lars
Tuyls Indy
Tuyls Indy
ZELE?2
Vinck Mirko
Bauwens Mathiss
Van Britsom Sverre
Van Britsom Sverre
RCG 1
Verstraete Robbe
Van Der Meiren Ilian
Coene Thor
Coene Thor
RIEME1
Verdegem Victor
Cockheyt Joeri
Bostyn Daan
Bostyn Daan
HAMME 2
Omblets Ruben
Jansen Thomas
Stuyven Pieter
Stuyven Pieter
VOLH
Dierickx Tibo
De Cock Ruben
Van Houts Jochen
Van Houts Jochen

3 x 600 meter Ben Heren

Reeks:2
1
2545
2533
3556
3556
2
1216
1232
1242
1242
3
1244
2226
2998
2998

VOLH
Di Levrano Lucca
Van De Velde Tijs
Foncke Mateo
Foncke Mateo

ACW
Andries Xander
Smet Lukas
Verschueren Cedric
Verschueren Cedric

ACW
Iterbeke Tijl
De Bosscher Thomas
Pauwels Milan
Pauwels Milan

6'25.60

6'29.69

6'32.92

6'48.17

6'49.39

7'07.83

7'13.07

8'07.23

Uur=16:

6'49.37

6'55.21

6'56.78

57



4
1508
2933
2981
2981
5
1340
3739
1384
1384
6
1701
1982
1980
1980
-
1267
1463
1263
1263
8
1776
9002
3361
3361
9
1698
2172
2067
2067
10
2517
2518
3614
3614

AVLO-DEINZE
Rogge Aiko
Binon Joran
Huyghe Rube
Huyghe Rube
AVLO4
Vervaet Lucas
Heirman Jesse
De Bruyne Jasper
De Bruyne Jasper
AVLO2
Rogiers Jari

NIJS

Nathan

Everaert Robbe
Everaert Robbe
ZWAT
Shadron Ruben
Van Der Vreken Stijn
Daems Jelle
Daems Jelle
RIEM
De Pauw Niels
Mussely Brent
De Bosschere Luca
De Bosschere Luca
AVLO3
De Vos Seppe
Michiels Florian
Helon Mauro
Helon Mauro
AVLOS5
Goeman Lowie
Haeck Sander
Pieters Wout
Pieters Wout

hoogspringen

Reeks:1

O 00 JoWwWwwwdN

el el e el e el el el e
oo NNNNNN -

4511
4565
4175
4030
4097
4968
5225
4173
4499
4967
5094
4038
5334
4682
5189
4614
4916
4412
5590
4705

Pup Dames

Van Laere Annelore
Van Ryckeghem Sara
Van Hyfte Gaelle
De Foer Marit
Vandewalle Febe
Buys Thalia
D'huyvetter Fleur
Jolie Charlotte

De Bock Lisa

Van Hoyweghen Sara
Le Clerqg Indy

Van Wauwe Kato

De Cauwer Britt
De Raeve Maite
Vekemans Lara
Winters Laurence
Ayad Dounia

Cailly Merel
D'haese Lana

Schuddinck Catalina

6'57.

7'16.

8'03.

97

.49

.83

88

.53

.37

63

DEIN

Uur=19:13

ZWAT
AVLO
RIEM
ACW

ASVO
VOLH
AVLO
RIEM
RIEM
VOLH
LYRA
ACW

SGOL
RCG

ACW

RIEM
AVLIO
RCG

LAT

LEBB

FRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRRRRERRRPRRRRRRRRRE

.31m
.25m
.20m
.20m
.20m
.20m
.20m
.15m
.15m
.15m
.15m
.10m
.10m
.10m
.10m
.10m
.10m
.10m
.10m
.10m

02
02
02
03
03
02
02
03
02
03
02
02
03
02
02
02
02
02
02
02



18 5093
18 4031
18 4174
18 4036
18 4862
18 4505
18 3943
28 4056
28 3933
30 4660
30 4366
30 4273
30 4379
34 4184
35 4566
36 4413
36 4720
36 4923
39 4060
40 4567
40 4039
42 4365
42 4965
42 5675
4612
polsstokspringen
Reeks:1

1 7920
2 8071
3 8245
4 8117
5 8382
6 8381
7 8383
8 8346
9 8528
10 8190
11 8377
12 8062
13 8874
8877

8061

8051

8197

discuswerpen 0,600kg

Reeks:1

O oo Jo Ul W

4824
6003
6121
9711
6254
4833
6130
9004
4828
6317

Le Clerqg Chiara
Smet Emma

Raes Annelies
Meese Paulien
Laureys Mirthe
Borstlap Kaat
Willems Hanne
Boeynaems Florence
Servaes Laura
Blanquaert Jente
Rombaut Luna

Praet Justine

De Block Charline
Sciacca Sandrine
Van Ryckeghem Tine
Capa Nilay

Van Hulle Emma
Boon Fien
Hargreaves Josephine
D'haese Elien

De Block Veerle
Bauwens Yalissa
Malfliet Line
Owusu Beryl
Velleman Jana

LYRA
ACW
AVLO
ACW
ZELE
ATAC
LAT
ZWAT
RCG
VS
ZELE
STAX
AVLO
ZWAT
AVLO
RCG
RIEM
HAMM
ZWAT
AVLO
ACW
ZELE
VOLH
RCG
RIEM

Min Heren Uur=18:00

Bal Jaan

Torfs Kwinten

Van De Velde Niels
Ingelaere Jarni

De Backer Bryan

Van Britsom Michiel
Stevens Niels

Van Dyck Jens
Coppens Gertjan

Van Brussel Bodhi
De Vos Wannes
Iterbeke Lander
Seghers Jonas

Van Walle Jasper

De Decker Sam

De Prycker Pieterjan
Govaert Arno

Coene Lars

Verduyckt Jonas

Van Houts Jarne

Van Der Stricht Mathias
Simkens Sander

Severens Stijn

De Schrijver Torben
Blommaert Senne
Dierckxsens Emiel

Ros Xander

ACBR
ACHL
DEIN
DEIN
AVLO
AVLIO
AVLIO
WIBO
AVLIO
AVLO
AVLIO
ACW

AVLIO
AVLO
ACW

ACW

ACW

Pup Heren Uur=17:58

RCG
ZELE
VOLH
RCG
RIEM
RCG
VOLH
VOLH
RCG
AVLO

OO0 ORRREREREPRPREPREPEREERERRRRRE -

EFRPRPRPERRERENDNDNDNDNDW

27

22.

21

20.

17

le.
16.
15.
15.

15

.10m
.10m
.10m
.10m
.10m
.10m
.10m
.10m
.10m
.05m
.05m
.05m
.05m
.05m
.05m
.00m
.00m
.00m
.00m
.95m
.95m
.95m
.95m
.95m

GP

.04m
.64m
.44m
.24m
.14m
.04m
.94m
.94m
.84m
.74m
.74m
.74m
.64m

GP
GP
NG
NG

.7%m
06m
.85m
59m
.98m
41m
13m
74m
44m
.23m

02
02
02
02
02
03
02
03
02
02
03
02
03
02
03
03
03
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
02

00
01
00
00
00
01
00
01
00
00
01
00
01
01
01
01
01

02
02
02
02
03
02
03
03
02
02



11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

5197
6112
5459
5891
5499
6927
4993
6113
5978
4830
5413
5880
6558
5675
5455
5810
5877
5456
5081
5147
45

6427
6316
6417
6116
5560
5637
6415
5052
6111
6109
9012
5966
6002
6532
5638

3 x 600 meter

Reeks:1

1
859
1001
1000
1000
2
1687
1223
1273
1273
3
827
828
820
820
4
2277
1471
2182

LAT

Colman Mathisse
Noppe Wout
Vanryckeghem Noah
Tuyls Storm
Verstraete Seppe
Foncke Renzo

Van Herreweghe Thomas
Blommaert Sander
De Cock Cedric
Lippens Lode

Van Ransbeek Renzo
Ost Jasper

Van Keer Nathan
Robberecht Stan
Samain Bez
Schockaert Sem
Jamiadi Qablani Iliase
Van De Walle Pieterjan
Lagaeysse Wout
D'hondt Jelte

De Decker Robbe
Vinck Symen

De Troyer Yorben
Dieleman Noa
Melens Sybren
Moreau Bjarne
Janzing Bram

De Maere Stef
Schadron Simon
Thys Tom

De Cock Thijs

De Cock Yarne
Colman Andert
Roggeman Sieben
Weyn Emiel
Coppens Pieter

ACW
VOLH
AVR
ACW
RCG
VOLH
RIEM
VOLH
ACW
RCG
ZELE
ACW
HAMM
HAMM
RCG
RCG
ACW
RCG
RIEM
ACDL
ACW
ZELE
AVLO
AVLO
VOLH
RIEM
AVLO
AVLO
ZWAT
VOLH
VOLH
VOLH
HAMM
ZELE
AVLIO
AVLO

Ben Dames Uur=17:08

6'15.91

Daelman Demi

Kluskens Elena

Kluskens Jana

Kluskens Jana

DUFF 6'31.79

Vanhoeck Emma

Verbergt Caro

Vanden Berghe Roos

Vanden Berghe Roos

RCG

1 6'41.51

Van Hulle Marion
Van Hulle Oona

Diouf
Diouf

Louise
Louise

HAMM1 7'16.26
Boel Amelie
Steels Sita
Verhavert Amelie

14.
14.

14

13.
13.
13.
13.

13

13.
13.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
11.
11.
11.

11

11.
11.
11.
10.
10.

10

10.
. 68m
.05m
.74m
.67m
.1l6m

~ J J oo

62m
55m
.18m
94m
93m
83m
68m
.24m
19m
08m
98m
34m
17m
11lm
04m
88m
75m
75m
.20m
18m
14m
12m
62m
41m
.29m
11lm

GP
GP
GP
GP
GP

02
03
03
02
03
02
02
03
02
02
02
03
02
02
03
02
02
03
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
02
02
03
02
03
03
03
03
02
03
02



2182
5
1391
826
843
843
6
1547
1338
818
818
5
839
2524
950
950
8
842
819
1827
1827
9
9016
2185
952
952

3 x 600 meter

Reeks:2

1
1542
1092
1031
1031
2
2915
1359
1709
1709
3
1296
957
951
951
4
1955
1967
1960
1960
5
890
1454
1453
1453
6
1570
1569
2180

Verhavert Amelie
RCG 3

Vande Cavey France

Van Hulle Hanne

Sakwe Naomi

Sakwe Naomi
RCG 2

De Wolf Febe

Cailly Lisa

De Landsheere Emma

De Landsheere Emma
RCG 5

Heylens Bo

Tay Sena

De Wispelaere Fleur

De Wispelaere Fleur
RCG 4

Praet Julie

De Visscher Kyana

De Ridder Phoebe

De Ridder Phoebe
ACW

Baert Yarelle

D'hooge Chloe

Loir Elise

Loir Elise

AVLO
De Lange Bente
De Smedt Noor

Van Den Bossche Mirthe
Van Den Bossche Mirthe

RIEM2
Lagaeysse Miek
Mussely Lise
De Wispelaere Flore
De Wispelaere Flore
ACW
Rooms Ara
Vermeulen Nele
Verleysen Caitlin
Verleysen Caitlin
VOLH
Martens Kaat
Thierens Louise
De Jonghe Limme
De Jonghe Limme
ACDL
Rossignol Laure
De Troyer Lisa
Okusolubo Tinu
Okusolubo Tinu
HAMM?2
Mouton Heike
Robberecht Hanne
De Waele Jarell

Ben Dames

7'18.

7'23.

7'44.

7'51.

7'56.

HAMM

6'55.

7'04.

7'04.

7'05.

7'31.

7'38.

48

98

59

51

32

Uur=17:

82

01

85

32

02

78

AVLO
ACW
ACW

08



2180
-

1771
1302
2578
2578
8

1611
1093
9015
9015
9

9003
1050
1963
1963

verspringen

Reeks:1

O JdJoy U W N

De Waele Jarell
ZELE

Vanderpoorten Elena

Rombaut Aura

Van Ransbeeck Arrezina
Van Ransbeeck Arrezina

RIEM
De Beule Sien
Temmerman Margaux
Wuyts Kirsten
Wuyts Kirsten

VOLH
Van Lokeren Phebe
Van Den Bossche Jara
Thys Sofie
Thys Sofie

Ben Dames

1273 Vanden Berghe

2182 Verhavert Amelie

2915 Lagaeysse Miek
1453 Okusolubo Tinu
1454 De Troyer Lisa
1100 Bernaers Ella
1687 Vanhoeck Emma

951 Verleysen Caitlin
1300 Verniers Stephanie
1094 Van Hyfte Florence

2921 Colman Lies

7'46.31

7'50.54

8'11.37
NA

AVLO

Uur=18:32

1031 Van Den Bossche Mirthe

1338 Cailly Lisa

890 Rossignol Laure

1092 De Smedt Noor

1960 De Jonghe Limme

1545 Coomans Hanne
1296 Rooms Ara

1967 Thierens Louise

1955 Martens Kaat

2835 De Clerck Jitske

1471 Steels Sita

1771 Vanderpoorten Elena

1570 Mouton Heike

1291 Engelaar Nona
957 Vermeulen Nele
1223 Verbergt Caro

1050 Van Den Bossche Jara

2277 Boel Amelie
1542 De Lange Bente

1709 De Wispelaere Flore
1569 Robberecht Hanne
9018 Schelfhout Fiebe

952 Loir Elise
2813 Bostyn Kato

2180 De Waele Jarell

2185 D'hooge Chloe
9015 Wuyts Kirsten
1302 Rombaut Aura

DUFF
HAMM
RIEM
ACDL
ACDL
ZWAT
DUFF
ACW
ZELE
RIEM
HAMM
AVLO
RCG
ACDL
AVLIO
VOLH
RCG
ACW
VOLH
VOLH
ZWAT
HAMM
ZELE
HAMM
LEBB
ACW
DUFF
AVLO
HAMM
AVLO
RIEM
HAMM
NA
ACW
RIEM
HAMM
AVLO
RIEM
ZELE

NN NDNODNNODNDNODNDNODNDNDNDNDNDNNDNDNDNDNDNODNDNODNDNNDNNDNDNDNDWWWWWWWww

.40m
.31m
.29%9m
.28m
.23m
.23m
.07m
.06m
.03m
.97m
.97m
.95m
.94m
.93m
.91m
.91m
.90m
.89m
.83m
.82m
. 79m
.78m
.77m
.76m
.72m
.72m
.71m
. 70m
.64m
. 64m
.63m
.57m
.47m
.44m
.44m
.43m
.38m
.29%9m
.28m

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
04
05
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
04
05
04
05
04
05
04
06
05
04
04
05
06
06
06
05
06
07
06



40
41
42
43

kogelstoten 1,000kg

Reeks:1

O Jo U Wi

2578
9003
1963
9016
999

1359

1027
1023
2244
1463
1232
2942
1263
3556
2930
1244
1177
1684
1705
2026
2933
1241
2025
1698
2027
1979
2437
1683
1242
1179
1682
1874
2226
2542
2813
1340
1384
3363
2943
3361
4204
2998
2535
1267
2517
1071
1776
2545
2981
2518
2528
9008
2067

Van Ransbeeck Arrezina ZELE

Van Lokeren Phebe
Thys Sofie

Baert Yarelle
Hermans Moia
Mussely Lise

Severens Seppe
Coene Thor
Tuyls Indy

Van Der Vreken Stijn

Smet Lukas

Vinck Mirko

Daems Jelle
Foncke Mateo
Heirbrant Klaas
Iterbeke Tijl
Cockheyt Joeri
Bauwens Mathiss
Van De Weyer Bram
Robberecht Wout
Binon Joran

Van Wauwe Rune
Stuyven Pieter

De Vos Seppe
Omblets Ruben
Elsmoortel Siebe
Verdegem Victor
Staes Kian
Verschueren Cedric
Bostyn Daan
Verniers Maxim
Moreau Warre

De Bosscher Thomas
Van Houts Jochen
Verhagen Jorgen
Vervaet Lucas

De Bruyne Jasper
Wuyts Bernd

Van Britsom Sverre
De Bosschere Luca
Engelaar Luka
Pauwels Milan
Dierickx Tibo
Shadron Ruben
Goeman Lowie
Willems Maarten
De Pauw Niels

Di Levrano Lucca
Huyghe Rube

Haeck Sander

De Cock Ruben
Malfliet Wout
Helon Mauro

Ben Heren

NA
VOLH
HAMM
LAT
RIEM

Uur=18:32

RCG

RCG

ACW

ZWAT
ACW

ZELE
ZWAT
VOLH
AVLO
ACW

RIEM
ZELE
AVLO
HAMM
AVLO
ACW

HAMM
AVLO
HAMM
AVLO
RIEM
ZELE
ACW

RIEM
ZELE
RIEM
ACW

VOLH
HAMM
AVLIO
AVLO
RIEM
ZELE
RIEM
LEBB
ACW

VOLH
ZWAT
AVLIO
LAT

RIEM
VOLH
AVLO
AVLIO
VOLH
VOLH
AVLO

DN DNDDN

WWWWwWwWh b DD D DOTOOEOoTOoOoTuOoTO0OTO U OO OO OO N J~JJ 00 w©o

.23m
.19m
.14m
.12m

NG
NG

.29m
.15m
.08m
.73m
.53m
.38m
.34m
.06m
.95m
.87m
. 79%9m
. 79m
.65m
.41m
.40m
.38m
.33m
.30m
.29m
.25m
.15m
.12m
.03m
.02m
.95m
.72m
.60m
.54m
.53m
.45m
.29m
.20m
.13m
.08m
.02m
. 70m
.44m
.41m
.41m
.30m
.1l6m
.85m
.82m
.72m
.45m
.38m
.28m

06
00
05
06
05
05

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
04
04
05
04
04
04
05
04
04
05
05
05
05
04
04
05
05
05
04
06
05
05
04
06
05
05
05
05
06
05
06
06



3 x 600 meter Min Dames

Reeks:1

1

6736
7834
7218
7218
2

7396
7205
7207
7207
3

7680
7688
7684
7684
4

7578
7217
6856
6856
5

6881
6979
6890
6890
6

6839
6841
7632
7632

1955
1967
1960
1960

RCG
Ingels Marthe
De Caluwe Emmelie
Verstraete Fleur
Verstraete Fleur
LOND
De Decker Lisa
Manghelinckx Lies
May Liesbeth
May Liesbeth
VOLH
Laureys Amelie
Van Puyvelde Jana
Thyssen Lisse
Thyssen Lisse
RCG
Bracke Jill
Reyntens Marie
De Plu Luna
De Plu Luna
ZWAT
Vanden Bosch Amber
Van Der Vreken Lotte
Schadron Laura
Schadron Laura
RIEM
Carnoy Hanne
De Saedeleir Elfie
Verdegem Reine
Verdegem Reine
VOLH
Martens Kaat
Thierens Louise
De Jonghe Limme
De Jonghe Limme

3 x 600 meter Min Dames

Reeks:2
1
7498
7495
6859
6859
2
7497
7358
6869
6869
3
7146
7942
7675
7675
4
7639
7329

ACW
Stevens Nanouk
Chioua Lekhli Moena
Caeldries Christine
Caeldries Christine
ACW
Fertache Rana
Heetesonne Siel
Stallaert Virze
Stallaert Virze
ACHL
Hooyberghs Fleur
Lenaerts Sofie
Borstlap Hanne
Borstlap Hanne
AVLO
Van Hooste Malou
Van Ryckeghem Katrien

Uur=17:

5'37.95

6'02.73

6'32.26

NG

Uur=17:

5'51.47

6'13.44

6'19.86

6'20.11

24

24

HAMM

ARAC
ATAC



7328
7328
5

6861
6867
6860
6860
6

6909
6961
6965
6965

3 x 600 meter

Reeks:1
1
5095
5835
5100
5100
2
6002
5413
6427
6427
3
5499
4833
9711
9711
4
5197
5880
5891
5891
5
6558
5676
5675
5675
6
5455
5810
5456
5456
5
6516
6003
6428
6428
8
6112
9012
6116
6116
9
4989
6872

Rogiers Amber

Rogiers Amber
ACW

Loir Celine

Burm Antje

De Foer Lotte

De Foer Lotte
AVLO

Goossens Zita

Van Lokeren Chloe

Van Assche Marie

Van Assche Marie

Pup Heren

DEIN
De Paermentier Gerben
Van De Walle Milan
De Groote Ferre
De Groote Ferre
ZELE1
Roggeman Sieben
Van Ransbeek Renzo
Vinck Symen
Vinck Symen
RCG 1
Verstraete Seppe
Severens Stijn
Van Der Stricht Mathias
Van Der Stricht Mathias
ACW
Colman Mathisse
Ost Jasper
Tuyls Storm
Tuyls Storm
HAMM
Van Keer Nathan
Van Haver Elias
Robberecht Stan
Robberecht Stan
RCG 2
Samain Bez
Schockaert Sem
Van De Walle Pieterjan
Van De Walle Pieterjan
ZELE?2
De Wilde Elias
Verduyckt Jonas
Baeyens Simoen
Baeyens Simoen
VOLH
Noppe Wout
De Cock Yarne
Melens Sybren
Melens Sybren
RIEM1
De Saedeleir Lander
Verschuere Vic

6'22.

6'32.

Uur=17:

5'37.

5"'45.

5'46.

5'49.

6'18.

6'20.

6'38.

6'59.

7'08.

18

75

23

50

02

39

68

39

58

20

56

42



5849
5849
10

6111
6113
9004
9004

3 x 600 meter

Reeks:2

1

6053
5560
5249
5249
2

6121
6130
6927
6927
3

6823
5978
5198
5198
4

6316
5637
5638
5638
5

5052
5121
6707
6707
6

5178
5081
4993
4993
.

6417
6317
6532
6532
8

5454
4830
4828
4828
9

1733
1059
9775
9775

Van Vooren Ruben

Van Vooren Ruben
VOLH

Thys Tom

Blommaert Sander

Blommaert Senne

Blommaert Senne

Pup Heren

RIEM3
Hutsebaut Fiebe
Moreau Bjarne
Van Herrewege Thimon
Van Herrewege Thimon
VOLH
Van Houts Jarne
De Schrijver Torben
Foncke Renzo
Foncke Renzo
ACW
Bezzahi Chahid
De Cock Cedric
Hertsens Rune
Hertsens Rune
AVLO1
De Troyer Yorben
Janzing Bram
Coppens Pieter
Coppens Pieter
ZWAT
Schadron Simon
Vonck Bram
Vervoort Milan
Vervoort Milan
RIEM2
Temmerman Thibaut
Lagaeysse Wout
Van Herreweghe Thomas
Van Herreweghe Thomas
AVLO2
Dieleman Noa
Ros Xander
Weyn Emiel
Weyn Emiel
RCG 3
Mons Jef
Lippens Lode
Dierckxsens Emiel
Dierckxsens Emiel
RCG 4
Anrys Ewout
Van Hulle Remi
Sakwe Kyle
Sakwe Kyle

7'37.

Uur=17:

5'50.

6'09.

6'22.

6'30.

6'37.

6'38.

6'40.

6'41.

89

01

72

16

57

22

13

19

51

.30

42



discuswerpen 0, 750kg

Reeks:1

O Joy Ul W

N e e e e )
O WW-Jo U WN KO

7694
6882
6881
7207
7358
7274
7497
6869
6867
7680
7329
7688
6965
7205
7632
6839
6979
6841
7495
6961
6880

3 x 600 meter

Reeks:1
1
7933
9200
8715
8715
2
7930
8795
8409
8409
3
8381
8379
8382
8382
4
8915
8928
8906
8906
5
8819
8369
9269
9269
6
8197
8051
9146
8197
7
8877

Cerpentier Femke
Daems Lotte

Vanden Bosch Amber
May Liesbeth
Heetesonne Siel

Van Laere Lieselotte
Fertache Rana
Stallaert Virze

Burm Antije

Laureys Amelie

Van Ryckeghem Katrien
Van Puyvelde Jana
Van Assche Marie
Manghelinckx Lies
Verdegem Reine
Carnoy Hanne

Van Der Vreken Lotte
De Saedeleir Elfie
Chioua Lekhli Moena
Van Lokeren Chloe
Nauwelaers Anthe

Min Dames Uur=18:42

VOLH
ZWAT
ZWAT
LOND
HAMM
ZWAT
ACW

ACW

ACW

VOLH
AVLO
VOLH
AVLO
LOND
RIEM
RIEM
ZWAT
RIEM
ACW

AVLO
ZWAT

Min Heren Uur=17:53

RCG
Van Poucke Dante
Dewulf Lennert
Annaert Wieter
Annaert Wieter
RCG
Loeys Matthias
Ragolle Nino
Van Lierde Wannes
Van Lierde Wannes
AVLO1
Van Britsom Michiel
Van Eetvelde Robin
De Backer Bryan
De Backer Bryan
VOLH
Martens Thijs
Noppe Arne
Despeels Michiel
Despeels Michiel
ZELE
Roggeman Bent
Van Ransbeeck Senne
Vanderpoorten Marco
Vanderpoorten Marco
ACW
Govaert Arno
De Prycker Pieterjan
Demuynck Felix
Govaert Arno
AVLO3
Van Walle Jasper

5'15

5'28.

5'40.

6'14.

.26

.52

98

.73

.87

50

61

20.
19.
.59m
15.
15.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
13.
13.
12.
11.
11.
10.
10.
10.

17

00m
71lm

72m
69m
97m
74m
51m
40m
33m
77m
04m
71lm
58m
02m
98m
73m
72m

9.56m
6.85m

GP

00
00
01
00
01
01
01
01
00
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
00



8368
8565
8565
8
7929
7932
7925
7925
9
8377
9256
8147
8147
10
8061
8048
8709
8709

8378
8119
8190
8190

3 x 600 meter

Reeks:1
1
4862
4864
4775
4775
2
5590
4190
3943
3943
3
4592
4219
4923
4923
4
4660
4778
5117
5117
5
4031
4038
4036
4036
6
4413
5675
4682
4682
7
3942

Verniers Thibeau

De Landtsheer Bono

De Landtsheer Bono
RCG

Lampo Thor

Van Hautem Midas

De Visscher Lorenzo

De Visscher Lorenzo
AVLO4

De Vos Wannes

De Clercqg Jef

Matthijs Pieter

Matthijs Pieter
ACW

De Decker Sam

De Locht Wannes

Chioua Lekhli Yasseen

Chioua Lekhli Yasseen
AVLO2

Van Eetvelde Ruben

Boudry William

Van Brussel Bodhi

Van Brussel Bodhi

Pup Dames

ZELE
Laureys Mirthe
Coppileters Emma
Valck Yara
Valck Yara
LAT
D'haese Lana
Dierickx Fran
Willems Hanne
Willems Hanne
HAMM
Casier Lore
Dooms Aagje
Boon Fien
Boon Fien
VS
Blangquaert Jente
Vlaeminck Silke
Tieter Ellis
Tieter Ellis
ACW
Smet Emma
Van Wauwe Kato
Meese Paulien
Meese Paulien
RCG 1
Capa Nilay
Owusu Beryl
De Raeve Maite
De Raeve Maite
LAT
Willems Lotte

6'18

6'19

6'43

.68

.82

.99

NG

ZELE

Uur=18:13

5'58

6'15.

6'39.

.03

.54

35

.02

.52

10

.31



4086
4087
4087
8

4504
4612
4614
4614
9

4505
4056
2835
2835

3 x 600 meter

Reeks:2
1
4720
4173
4499
4499
2
4965
4967
4968
4968
3
4916
4174
4377
4377
4
4566
5225
4565
4565
5
4511
4184
4060
4060
6
4471
4792
4793
4793
-
4366
1300
4365
4365
8
4412
9001
3933
3933
9
4039

De Smedt Jits
Kluskens Lisa
Kluskens Lisa
RIEM1
Vuylsteke Annelies
Velleman Jana
Winters Laurence
Winters Laurence
ZWAT-ATAC
Borstlap Kaat
Boeynaems Florence
De Clerck Jitske
De Clerck Jitske

Pup Dames

RIEM
Van Hulle Emma
Jolie Charlotte
De Bock Lisa
De Bock Lisa
VOLH
Malfliet Line
Van Hoyweghen Sara
Buys Thalia
Buys Thalia
AVLO
Ayad Dounia
Raes Annelies
Van Britsom Mare
Van Britsom Mare
AVLO
Van Ryckeghem Tine
D'huyvetter Fleur
Van Ryckeghem Sara
Van Ryckeghem Sara
ZWAT
Van Laere Annelore
Sciacca Sandrine
Hargreaves Josephine
Hargreaves Josephine
ACDL
Verbeken Linn
Hoofteer Aline
Hoofteer Elise
Hoofteer Elise
ZELE
Rombaut Luna
Verniers Stephanie
Bauwens Yalissa
Bauwens Yalissa
RCG 2
Cailly Merel
De Raeve Maud
Servaes Laura
Servaes Laura
ACW
De Block Veerle

7'009.

7'24.

Uur=18:

6'22.

6'32.

6'34.

6'48.

6'49.

6'49.

6'50.

6'51.

6'56.

78

57

82

35

70

49

54

97

58

70

32

ATAC

13

RCG



4030
5189
5189

4379
5094
5093
5093

De Foer Marit
Vekemans Lara
Vekemans Lara
LYRA-AVLO

De Block Charline
Le Clerg Indy

Le Clerqg Chiara
Le Clerqg Chiara

NG

AVLO



